
Spirit Wear Apparel Sales  (Fall) 
5TH GRADE Donna Bonner db514@outlook.com

Holiday Bazaar  (December) Bill & Jennifer Wargo burner610@aol.com

Bake Sale Election Day/Lyman Pies & 
Cookie Dough Fundraiser   (Oct-early 
Dec.) 5TH GRADE

Kelley Lucatino
Brandy Langley

kmillay@hotmail.com
brandy.a.langley@gmail.com

Better Braids Fundraiser   (Spring)  
5TH GRADE Jennifer Wargo wargojennifer@yahoo.com

Big Y, S&S “A+ Rewards,” BJ’s Kerri Kennealy kkennealy@sbcglobal.net

Bulletin Boards Nicole D’Aria
Stacey Yarbrough

ndaria@comcast.net
jsyarbrough_law@yahoo.com

Board of Education Rep  Lisa McCann  lisa.e.mccann@gmail.com

“Boo Bingo” & Spring Bingo   
(October & Spring)

Andrea Samperi
Kelley Lucatino
Stacey Yarbrough

asamperi71@gmail.com
kmillay@hotmail.com
jsyarbrough_law@yahoo.com

Book Fair  (Fall & Spring)
Roxanne Harris
Dana Fassnacht
Stacey Yarbrough

rox43@att.net
dayct99@yahoo.com
jsyarbrough_law@yahoo.com

Child Care (PTA Meetings) Lisa McCann  lisa.e.mccann@gmail.com

Color Run   (April) Stacey O’Connor
Stacey Yarbrough

djosms410@aol.com
jsyarbrough_law@yahoo.com

Cultural Arts Shirley Rapuano srap71@yahoo.com

“V.I.P. Night” (Parent/Son Event)

“Someone Special” Dance 

Sue Carbone
Kathy Maciejko

Adam Fox
Jim Genova

Family Fun Events Andrea Samperi  
Stacey Yarbrough

asamperi71@gmail.com
jsyarbrough_law@yahoo.com

5th Grade Tammy Lizotte
Marcie Monaco

tammylizotte@aol.com
monacom8@yahoo.com

Junior Achievement   (Fall) Brian O’Connor bocmanoconnor@gmail.com

Membership   (Fall) Kathy Maciejko jkmaciejko02@yahoo.com

Year Book
Andrea Samperi   
Allison Glassman
Jennifer Garnett

asamperi71@gmail.com
aglassman@rsd13.org
jennifer.garnett@yahoo.com

Plant Sale  (May) NEED CHAIRPERSON  
 

“Popsicles at the 
Playground”  (August 22)

Tammy Lizotte 
Marcie Monaco

tammylizotte@aol.com 
monacom8@yahoo.com

PTA Council Nicole D’Aria ndaria@comcast.net

Publicity Andrea Samperi   asamperi71@gmail.com

Read Across America  (early March) Megin Kelly
Stacey Yarbrough

ctgolfgirl@gmail.com
jsyarbrough_law@yahoo.com

!suntacarbone@gmail.com 
jkmaciejko02@yahoo.com

adamcfox@yahoo.com
JimGenova@mac.com
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Restaurant Fundraiser   5TH GRADE Kelley Lucatino kmillay@hotmail.com

C.R.I.F. (“Clintonville Reading is Fun”)  
(DEC ONLY)

Jaime Russo    
Stacey Yarbrough

jaimerusso@gmail.com
jsyarbrough_law@yahoo.com

School Pictures  (October) Shirley Rapuano srap71@yahoo.com

Square 1 Art  ( spring 2019?) Nicole D’Aria
Dana Fassnacht

ndaria@comcast.net
dayct99@yahoo.com

Talent Show  (spring in past) Carissa Mastriano
Stacey Yarbrough

carissajoy@sbcglobal.net
jsyarbrough_law@yahoo.com

Tae Kwon Do (per Mrs. Dowling) Paul Mastriano  paul@screentek.net

Teacher Appreciation Week (late April/
early May)

Stacey Yarbrough
Kathy Maciejko
Dana Fassnacht
Brandy Langley

jsyarbrough_law@yahoo.com 
jkmaciejko02@yahoo.com
dayct99@yahoo.com
brandy.a.langley@gmail.com

“TV Turn Off Week” (late February) Sue Carbone
Stacey Yarbrough

suntacarbone@gmail.com
jsyarbrough_law@yahoo.com 

Pampered Chef Fundraiser   
5TH GRADE Kathy Maciejko jkmaciejko02@yahoo.com

End of School Year Picnic Stacey Yarbrough jsyarbrough_law@yahoo.com 

Movie Night (June) Sheryl Sobolewski sobolews@ynhh.org

Volleyball Game  (late winter) Tammy Lizotte 
Marcie Monaco

tammylizotte@aol.com
monacom8@yahoo.com
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